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A SINGLE  
LUMINAIRE. 
TASK OR  
AMBIENT.  
TUNABLE, 
WARM DIM, OR 
STATIC WHITE.
A sculptural form offers a refined visual statement—engineered to 
complement diverse design sensibilities while delivering dynamic, 
customizable illumination.



NO LIMITS.  
JUST LIGHT. 
STELLARISTM  is a striking luminaire featuring three 
independently controlled light sources—a downlight,  
an uplight, and a waveguide whose seamless fold  
conceals the light source, creating a mesmerizing effect  
of floating illumination. 



ENHANCE YOUR  
ENVIRONMENT.

A central downlight on specific objects or 
locations up to 4521 lumens.

DIRECTIONAL

A volumetric waveguide offers  
a glow up to 3905 lumens.

DIFFUSE



A SOLUTION 
FOR EVERY 
CEILING.
Whether you need ceiling mount, ceiling junction mount, or  
zero siteline. Available in Surface mount or Stem mount.

INSTALLATION OPTIONS

SURFACE AND STEM MOUNT

Ceiling ‘J’ Mount (A) 
	 • Mounts to standard 4” junction box.

Ceiling Mount Junction Box (B) 
	 • Matches fixture canopy for a sleek minimalistic appearance. 
	 • Accepts ½” and ¾” EMT conduit.

STEM MOUNT

 Zero-Sightline (C) 
	 • Canopy mounts flush with minimalistic transition to ceiling. 
	 • Mounts to standard 4” junction box. 
	 • Stem is available in field cuttable lengths up to 172”.

C

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

• SURFACE AND STEM MOUNT
• Ceiling ‘J’ Mount

• Mounts to standard 4” junction box.
• Ceiling Mount Junction Box (CMJB)

• Matches fixture canopy for a sleek 
minimalistic appearance.

• Accepts ½” and ¾” EMT conduit.

• STEM MOUNT

• Zero-Sightline
• Canopy mounts flush with minimalistic 

transition to ceiling.
• Mounts to standard 4” junction box.
• Stem is available in field cuttable lengths up 

to 172”

CEILING MOUNT CEILING MOUNT JUNCTION BOX

ZERO-SIGHTLINE

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

• SURFACE AND STEM MOUNT
• Ceiling ‘J’ Mount

• Mounts to standard 4” junction box.
• Ceiling Mount Junction Box (CMJB)

• Matches fixture canopy for a sleek 
minimalistic appearance.

• Accepts ½” and ¾” EMT conduit.

• STEM MOUNT

• Zero-Sightline
• Canopy mounts flush with minimalistic 

transition to ceiling.
• Mounts to standard 4” junction box.
• Stem is available in field cuttable lengths up 

to 172”

CEILING MOUNT CEILING MOUNT JUNCTION BOX

ZERO-SIGHTLINE

A

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

• SURFACE AND STEM MOUNT
• Ceiling ‘J’ Mount

• Mounts to standard 4” junction box.
• Ceiling Mount Junction Box (CMJB)

• Matches fixture canopy for a sleek 
minimalistic appearance.

• Accepts ½” and ¾” EMT conduit.

• STEM MOUNT

• Zero-Sightline
• Canopy mounts flush with minimalistic 

transition to ceiling.
• Mounts to standard 4” junction box.
• Stem is available in field cuttable lengths up 

to 172”

CEILING MOUNT CEILING MOUNT JUNCTION BOX

ZERO-SIGHTLINE

B

AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES AND SPECTRUMS

STATIC WHITE (90+ CRI)
• 2700K
• 3000K
• 3500K

WARM DIM (90+ CRI)
• Halogen Warm-Dim Profile — 3000K to 1800K
• Incandescent Warm-Dim Profile — 2700K to 1800K

1800K 2700K 3000K

Incandescent Warm-Dim Profile

Halogen Warm-Dim Profile

TUNABLE WHITE (90+ CRI)
• Cool Profile — 5000K to 2700K
• Warm Profile — 4000K to 1800K

1800K 2700K 4000K 5000K

Warm Profile

Cool Profile

Static White



7519

5639

3759

1880 80º

60º

40º

20º

DOWNLIGHTWAVEGUIDE

DOWNLIGHT

WAVEGUIDE

UPLIGHT

THREE SOURCES: DOWNLIGHT, WAVEGUIDE, UPLIGHT.  
TWO MODALITIES: TASK AND AMBIENT.  
ONE FIXTURE.
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LUMEN  
PACKAGE WATTAGE

2700K 3000K 3500K

DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW

M 5 374 75 369 74 382 76

H 10 573 57 566 57 586 59

WL
 (2700K-1800K) 5 374 75 - - - -

WD
 (3000K-1800K) 5 - - 354 71 - -

TH
 (4000K-1800K) 5 - - 440 88 - -

TR
 (5000K-2700K) 5 - - 429 86 - -

LUMEN  
PACKAGE WATTAGE

2700K 3000K 3500K

DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW

9M 50 2357 47 2563 51 2517 50

9H 85 3591 42 3905 46 3915 46

9WL
 (2700K-1800K) 50 2461 49 - - - -

9WD
 (3000K-1800K) 50 - - 2189 44 - -

9TH
 (4000K-1800K) 40 - - 1771 44 - -

9TR
 (5000K-2700K) 40 - - 1760 44 - -

LUMEN  
PACKAGE WATTAGE

10° OPTIC /  
SFL

15° OPTIC /  
NO LENS

20° OPTIC /  
NO LENS

25° OPTIC /  
NO LENS

40° OPTIC /  
NO LENS

60° OPTIC /  
NO LENS

85° OPTIC / 
WDL

DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW

9N2 17 707 32 - - - - - - - - - - - -

9L2 38 - - 3602 95 3663 96 3688 97 3524 93 3419 90 2906 76

9M2 50 - - 4415 88 4491 90 4521 90 4320 86 4192 84 3563 71

9WL
 (2700K-1800K) 50 - - 3967 79 4036 81 4062 81 3882 78 3767 75 3202 64

9WD
 (3000K-1800K) 50 - - 4141 83 4213 84 4240 85 4052 81 3932 79 3342 67

9TH
 (4000K-1800K) 40 - - 3189 80 3244 81 3265 82 3120 78 3028 76 2573 64

9TR
 (5000K-2700K) 40 - - 3456 86 3516 88 3539 88 3382 85 3281 82 2789 70



 

SPECIFICATIONS DOWNLIGHT WAVEGUIDE UPLIGHT ALL SOURCES

LIGHT SOURCE LED COB LED LED Combo

DELIVERED LUMEN
3000K, 90CRI

4521lm 3905lm 566lm 4521lm / 3905l / 566lm

WATTAGE 50W 85W 10W 140W

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct	 Omni-directional Direct

CRI 90+ CRI

CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, Warm Dim and Tunable White

STRUCTURE Extruded, die cast, spun aluminum, polycarbonate, Nylon, and PMMA polymers

COLORS	 White, Black, Silver, Gold, and Bronze

VOLTAGE 120-277VAC

DIMMING 0-10V dimming, Athena Wireless and Casambi Wireless, DALI-2

SIZE Large 31”

WARRANTY 1 year- Workmanship,  5 year- LED and Power supply

SERIES 

S    STELLARIS

SIZE

4     31”

FIXTURE TYPE

C    Surface Mount
D    Stem Mount

TUNABLE WHITE

9T, 90+ CRI, 40W
(Downlight Delivered Lumens - 3265)
(Waveguide Delivered Lumens - 1771) 
(Uplight Delivered Lumens - 440)

H

R

5000K-
2700K

4000K- 
1800

25°

40°

60°

85°

1% 0-10V, LOG

1% 0-10V, LIN

eldoLED, SOLOdrive, 
0.1% 0-10V, LOG

eldoLED, SOLOdrive, 
0.1% 0-10V, LIN

eldoLED, SOLOdrive, 
0.1% DALI-2 DT6, LOG

Athena Control            
eldoLED, SOLOdrive 0.1%

Casambi Control 
eldoLED, SOLOdrive 
0.1%

eldoLED, DUALdrive 
0.1% 0-10V, LOG

eldoLED, DUALdrive 
0.1% 0-10V, LIN

eldoLED, DUALdrive 
0.1% DALI-2 DT8, LOG

Athena Control            
eldoLED, SOLOdrive 0.1%

Casambi Control 
eldoLED, SOLOdrive 0.1%

4

5

6

8

SG3
SN3      
EG1  

EN1      

ED1   

AS1 

CS1

DG1 

DN1 

DD2

AD1 

CD1

REMOTE 120V-277V

TUNABLE WHITE 
REMOTE 120V-277V

TUNABLE WHITE 
REMOTE 120V-277V

Lucifer Lighting Company collaborated with Gensler, serving as product design consultant, for StellarisTM.

31”

4.84”

6.69”

REMOTE 120V-277V

INTERIOR BODY 
FINISH

EXTERIOR 
FINISH LUMEN PACKAGE CCT OPTIC EFFECTS

DEVICE DRIVER MOUNTING

WH 

BK 

AG 

AU 
 

BB 

CF

White  
Powdercoat

Black 
Powdercoat

Satin Silver 
Powdercoat

Cashmere  
Gold  
Powdercoat

Burnt Bronze  
Powdercoat

Custom Finish* 
*(Consult  
   Factory)

WH 

BK 

AG 

AU 
 

BB

CF

White  
Powdercoat

Black 
Powdercoat

Satin Silver 
Powdercoat

Cashmere  
Gold  
Powdercoat

Burnt Bronze4

Custom Finish* 
*(Consult Factory)

STATIC WHITE
27

30

35

2700K

3000K

3500K

1

2

3

10°

15°

20°

STANDARD  
EFFECTS DEVICE

0     No lens

INTEGRAL OR J 
 

C 
 

 
 

Z

Standard,  
J-Box Surface  
Mounting Plate

1/2” and 3/4” Conduit 
Ceiling Mount  
Junction Box*

*(Finish specified  
in canopy color  
section)

Zero-Sightline, J-Box 
Surface Mounting

 
 

9M, 90+ CRI
(Downlight Delivered Lumens - 4521)
(Waveguide Delivered Lumens - 3905)
(Uplight Delivered Lumens - 566)

OPTIONAL 
EFFECTS DEVICE

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
 

N

Honeycomb 
Louver

Frosted Glass 
Lens

Soft Focus  
Lens

Frosted Soft 
Focus Lens

Frosted Linea 
Spread Lens

Wide  
Distribution 
Lens

No Lens

WARM DIM

90W, 90+ CRI
(Downlight Delivered Lumens - 4062)
(Waveguide Delivered Lumens - 2461) 
(Uplight Delivered Lumens - 374)

D

L

3000K-
1800K

2700K-
1800K
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